For over 40 years we have built a strong reputation in
selecting a comprehensive range of tableware
sourced from major manufacturers worldwide,
reflecting both quality and innovative design.
We have an extensive portfolio
providing tableware to some of the most exclusive
hotels and restaurants throughout the UK.
Specialists in Personalised Tableware

improve on the price you have been quoted.
All prices are exclusive of VAT and are valid until 1st April 2020.
How to Order
Call our Sales office on 020 8671 5959 to place your order or request
to meet with one of our sales representatives to discuss your
requirements in more detail.
6
Since its foundation in 1910,
SELTMANN WEIDEN
has been 100% family owned.
Every generation of the Seltmann family has taken pride in the
high quality of their porcelain.
Constant investment in state-of-the-art production
technologies guarantee that, now and in the future, the name
SELTMANN WEIDEN
porcelain is synonymous with
the highest quality.
Diamant 8 - 9
Mandarin 10
Venice 11
Organic 11
Brasserie 12
Meran 12 - 13
No Limits 14 - 15
Savoy 16 - 17
Showtime 18 - 19 Re
st
au
ra
nt
 &
 H
ot
el
 T
ab
le
w
ar
e
Se
ltm
an
n
7
8
Seltmann have been researching and experimenting with materials for many years to achive a porcelain which
combines the strength and durability of hard porcelain with the translucency and soft colour of the finest bone
china. The result achieved is porcelain which, as well as having a cream-coloured appearance and silky-smooth
feel, has a warm, soft look.
Diamant Seltmann
D
ia
m
an
t S
el
tm
an
n
Hard porcelain with the
translucency & soft colour
of the finest bone china
1. FLAT PLATE WITH RIM
DIAMFP17 17cm £7.39
DIAMFP19 19cm £7.99
DIAMFP22 22cm £11.43
DIAMFP26 26cm £13.51
DIAMFP29 29cm £20.12
DIAMFP31 31cm £27.11
DIAMFP33 33cm £31.66
2. DEEP PLATE WITH RIM
DIAMDP23 23cm £14.05